
 

 
LIMITATIONS ON ACCURACY AND USE OF THIS INFORMATION 1. The accuracy and quality of this National Police History Check depends on accurate identification of the Applicant (including 

aliases) and information provided in the application form and the comprehensiveness of police records. 2. While every care has been taken by CrimTrac to conduct a search of Police History 
Information held by it and Australian police agencies that relate to the Applicant, this report may not include all Police History Information relating to the Applicant. Reasons for Police History 
Information being excluded from the report include the operation of laws that prevent disclosure of certain Police History Information, or that the Applicant's record is not identified by the 

search process across the Police History Information holdings. 3. The National Police History Check is a point in time check and should not be relied upon for an unreasonable amount of time. 
4. The Applicant must be notified of their National Police History Check result and provided with a reasonable opportunity to respond to or validate the information in this report. 5. To the 
extent permitted by law, neither CrimTrac nor Australian police agencies accept responsibility or liability for any error or omission in the information. THE NATIONAL POLICE HISTORY CHECK 

PROCESS The information in this report has been obtained according to the following process: a) CrimTrac searching a central index for potential matches with the name(s) of the Applicant; b) 
CrimTrac and the relevant Australian police agencies comparing name matches with Police History Information held in Australian police records; c) The relevant Australian Police Agency 

identifying any Police History Information held in their police records and releasing the information subject to relevant spent convictions, non-disclosure legislation or information release 
policies; d) CrimTrac providing a result of the National Police History Check to the Accredited Organisation indicating that a record of Police History Information relating to the Applicant is held 
or not; and e) CrimTrac providing that Police History Information to the Accredited Organisation.  

 
You  can  verify  this  police  check:  www.mypolicecheck.com.au/search/policecheck/verify 

Enter verification code: 39831859 

 

 

  Questions? Email us at enquiries@mypolicecheck.com.au |  www.mypolicecheck.com.au 

 

 

Police check certificate 
 

Reference number:  CR1012595 

Reason for check:  Employ/Probity/Licence - house sitting 

Date of issue:   26/9/2017 

Check type:  Volunteer 

 

 
A search of the National Criminal History Database has been conducted on: 

 
Carly Janelle PALMER, born on May 18, 1981 
Residing at 9 brenock court glenorchy TAS 7010 AUS 

 
At the date of issue there were NO disclosable court outcomes recorded. 

   

 

Authorised  by 

John Ahern 

John Ahern 

CEO 

InfoTrack Pty Ltd 
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